POS

1 1

2 20
3 47
4 39
5 4

6 128
7 19
8 45
9 100
10 124
11 36
12 50
13 121
14 15
15 119
16 67
17 34
18 116
19 46
20 55
21 22
22 16
23 101
24 103
25 43
26 125
27 13
28 44
29 48
30 6
31 37
32 107
33 120
34 33
35 56
36 24
37 17
38 68
39 8
40 18
41 35
42 49
43 72
44 3
45 57
46 42
47 5
48 14
49 9
50 104
51 12
52 26
53 65
54 122
55 102

PETT ATLETA

DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO
MERSI ENZO
PATRUCCO ANDREA
PIEROTTI DANIELE
RONCO MARCO
KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
BRACCO ALFONSO
NICCO DAVIDE

CODA EMANUELE
CHAMPRETAVY ETTORE
COSTA GIANCARLO
CIGNA ENRICO

PE ANDREA ACHILLE
DAVITO ROBERTO
ARVAT ELISA

ARRIGONI LUCA
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
CHIABRERA CESARE
MUSSATTI STEFANO
BIANCHETTI LUIGI PIETRO
BONI FABRIZIO
PARADISO GIANFRANCO

ZANUTTINI RICCARDO RAFFAELE

ROVEI GIORGIO

MANIA GILIO
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
STERLICCO ANTONELLO
OSSOLA MARCO

FORI KATIA

DEMATTEIS LODOVICO
YOUNG CARLA

SERRA GIUSEPPE
BERGAMELLI ANDREA
GIACOLETTO JACOPO
PERNA ANDREA
PETITIJACQUES GILDO ANDREA
SARAIBA LUCA

SUQUET FRANCESCO
ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE
PASTA DARIO
MENEGHINI MARIO
ALFIERI NICOLA
MARCHIARO MARCO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
BORGESIO IVA

DI VENUTA MICHELE
FERRANTE MASSIMO
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
GALLIANO SILVIO
BUSSETTO ANDREA
LORUSSO SIMONE
LEONINO EZIO

GANIS GIORGIA
PASCIUTO DIEGO
OLLEARO BRUNO
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13* MONT CRABUN MOUNTAIN RACE AL CRABUN
Pont St. Martin - 30/07/2017

GARA ADULTI AL CRABUN

ANNO CAT

M35..
M35..
M25..
M25..
M25..

1979
1982
1992
1990
1985
1976
1978
1987
1992
1961
1963
1966
1981
1974
1988
1981
1971
1961
1987
1960
1970
1963
1968
1975
1968
1976
1962
1983
1972
1975
1974
1961
1984
1989
1984
1965
1975
1971
1969
1981
1976
1970
1984
1962
1971
1981
1970
1975
1955
1993
1996
1961
1987
1978
1959

39
39
34
34
34

F40..44

M35..
M25..
M25..
M55..
M50..
M50..
M35..
M40.

39
34
34
59
54
54
39

44

F25..34

M35..
M45.
M55..
M25..
M55..
M45.
M50..
M45.
M40.
M45.
M40.
M55..
M25..

39

49

59
34
59

49

54

49
44
49
44

59
34

F45..49

M40.

44

F40..44

M55..
M25..
M25..
M25..
M50..
M40.
M45.
M45.
M35..
M40.
M45.
M25..
M55..

59
34
34
34
54

44
49
49

39,

A4
49

34
59

F45..49

M35..
M45.
M40.
M60..
M18..
M18..
M55..

39

49
A4

64
24
24
59

F25..34

M35.
M55.

539
.59

COD
A130056
AO003
AO003
AO013
AO013
A140509
A140541
AO013
AO003
AO003
AO003
A140340
A140467
A120688
AO013
BG754
A140358
ATO003
AO013
A140528
A140476
A120370
A130056
VA263
AO003
A140466
A120641
A140528
PR499
A140541
A140468
A140340
AO013
A140509
A140340
AO007
A120688
B010196
A140541
A120688
A140340
PR499
A140340
A140541
A140340
A140536
A140358
A140541
A160308
A140541
A140468
A140467
AO013
A140467
TO088

SOCIETA

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ALTITUDE RACE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. SPORT RIDER

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

OO0
[=]567r=a

RISULTATO
01.49.44
01.51.22
01.53.27
02.02.33
02.04.53
02.05.54
02.06.13
02.06.36
02.07.43
02.08.52
02.09.48
02.12.18
02.13.29
02.14.12
02.15.09
02.15.52
02.16.49
02.18.49
02.19.32
02.19.37
02.19.58
02.25.03
02.25.30
02.25.31
02.26.08
02.26.46
02.27.09
02.27.54
02.29.46
02.30.43
02.32.24
02.32.36
02.33.19
02.33.45
02.33.48
02.34.10
02.34.18
02.34.25
02.34.55
02.36.49
02.37.38
02.38.07
02.38.29
02.38.43
02.40.00
02.40.05
02.41.09
02.41.39
02.42.48
02.43.23
02.43.35
02.43.47
02.44.05
02.44.36
02.44.50
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56 51 BORGESIO LUCA 1972 M45.49 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 02.45.10
57 61 BARRA GABRIELE 1954 M60..64 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 02.45.20
58 110 BUSA CRISTINA 1973 F40.44 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 02.47.48
59 41 VACCA MAURO 1982 M35..39 Al140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 02.48.49
60 23 BATTUELLO ALBERTO 1994 M18..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.49.06
61 105 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M50..54 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 02.51.27
62 66 COSTA FRANCESCO 1953 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 02.51.50
63 113  MARTIN JONNY 1974 M40..44 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 02.52.28
64 69 PELLICANO GIAN PIERO 1975 M40..44 AOO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 02.53.07
65 112 ALLEYSON DENISE 1981 F35..39 AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 02.54.25
66 40 CUCI BESNIK 1962 M55..59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 02.54.41
67 63 COVOLO LUCA 1965 M50..54 AOO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 02.55.02
68 62 LAGGIARD EMANUELE 1964 M50..54 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 02.56.37
69 11 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.56.47
70 60 PALMIERI FRANCESCO 1967 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 02.56.50
71 126 VERGURA CARMELA 1963 F50..54 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 02.57.15
72 21 MOSCA ANTONIO 1981 M35.39 VCO037 FIDAL GSA POLLONE 02.57.45
73 64 BALDISSERO LORETTA 1969 F45.49 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 02.58.00
74 123 ROLANDO PAOLO 1964 M50..54 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.58.33
75 59 FURLANETTO NADIA 1969 F45..49  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.59.07
76 38 DORIA FRANCO 1961 M55.59 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 02.59.18
77 106 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F45..49  A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 03.01.15
78 30 BUGNANO MASSIMO 1962 M55..59 A050874 UISP A.S.D. GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT 03.01.30
79 32 ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1979 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 03.06.15
80 109 RACITI SALVATORE 1980 M35.39 MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 03.07.11
81 27 NICOSIA GIANLUCA 1974 M40..44 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 03.08.37
82 118 NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER 1972 M45..49  A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 03.11.20
83 114 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F50..54 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 03.16.06
84 115 VILLELLA MARIA GRAZIA 1966 F50..54  A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 03.16.06
85 117 BORRIONE ROBERTO 1971 M45.49 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 03.21.42
86 2 GENOTTI GIANPIERO 1975 M40..44 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 03.22.38
87 82 DEIRO ITALO CARLO 1956 M60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 03.23.25
88 28 FABBRO MARISA 1966 F50..54  A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 03.23.29
89 54 BUFFA ALESSANDRO 1977 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 03.31.02
90 58 BELLAN FRANCO 1958 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.31.26
91 127  SAITO SHIORI 1983 F25.34 MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 03.32.13
92 25 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 F45..49  A090367 UISP ATLETICA CANDELO ASD 03.37.15
93 29 RUDa CHIARA 1969 F45..49  A050874 UISP A.S.D. GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT 03.39.22
94 10 CASSIBBA MONICA 1974 FA40..44  Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 03.51.54
95 7 CAVUOTI LUIGI 1972 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 03.51.55
DNF 53 BAROLAT MASSOLE TAMARA 1977 FA40..44  A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU -

DNF 52 DEDATO VALERIO 1974 M40..44  A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU -

Totale atleti: 97

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 10
2 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 9
3 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 7
4 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 7
5 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 6
6 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 4
7 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 3
8 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 3
9 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 3
10 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 3
11 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 3
12 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 2
13 A050874 UISP A.S.D. GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT 2
14 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 2
15 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 2
16 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 2
17 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 2
[=] e []
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

A160308
AO006
AO007
MI265
PR499

A090367
A120370
A120641
A140019
A140406
A140476
A140536
ALO31
ATO003
BG754
TOO088
TO155
TO271
VA263
VC012
VC037

Totale atleti: 97

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CANDELO ASD

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. SPORT RIDER

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL ALTITUDE RACE

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

FIDAL G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL GSA POLLONE
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